

ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Company Limited (ICICI Prudential Life) is promoted by ICICI Bank Limited and Prudential Corporation Holdings Limited.

ICICI Prudential Life began its operations in the fiscal year 2001. On a retail weighted received premium basis (RWRP), it has consistently been amongst the top companies in the Indian life insurance sector. Our Assets Under Management (AUM) on December 31, 2023 were Rs 2,866.76 billion.

At ICICI Prudential Life, we operate on the core philosophy of customer-centricity. We offer long-term savings and protection products to meet the different life stage requirements of our customers. We have developed and implemented various initiatives to provide cost-effective products, superior quality services, consistent fund performance and a hassle-free claim settlement experience to our customers.

In FY2015 ICICI Prudential Life became the first private life insurer to attain assets under management of `1 trillion. ICICI Prudential Life is also the first insurance company in India to be listed on National Stock Exchange (NSE) and Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE).

ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Company Limited. IRDAI Regn. No. 105. CIN: L66010MH2000PLC127837. © 2016, ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd. Registered Address: ICICI Pru Life Towers, 1089, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400025. For more details on the risk factors, terms, and conditions, please read the sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale. Trade Logo displayed above belongs to ICICI Bank Limited & Prudential IP Services Limited and used by ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Company Limited under license. Call us on 1-860-266-7766 (10 am - 7 pm, Monday to Saturday, except national holidays and valid only for calls made from India)